
SATURDAY SCHOOL TIMETABLE 2024 

Date Subject 
Saturday 27th January 2024 Maths 
Saturday 4th February 2024 To be confirmed 

Thursday 8th February – Saturday 10th 
February 2024 

Condover Hall Study Residential 

Saturday 24th February 2024 Biology 
Saturday 2nd March 2024 NCFE Business NEA Catch up 

Saturday 9th March 2024 Maths 

Saturday 16th March 2024 Maths 

Monday 23rd March – Friday 5th April 2024 Easter School revision classes 
Saturday 13th April 2024 Maths 
Saturday 20th April 2024 Biology 
Saturday 27th April 2024 English 
Saturday 4th May 2024 Combined Science - Foundation 

Saturday 11th May 2024 English Lit Paper 1 
Saturday 18th May 2024 English Lit Paper 2 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 Whitsun revision classes 
Saturday 8th June 2024 Maths 

 

Sessions are subject to change and may be added at a later date. 


